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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 7 0.05% 7 0.05% 15416  100.00% 129.01-130 130 0.84% 3351 21.74% 12195 79.11%
178.01-179 6 0.04% 13 0.08% 15409 99.95% 128.01-129 142 0.92% 3493 22.66% 12065 78.26%
177.01-178 9 0.06% 22 0.14% 15403 99.92% 127.01-128 131 0.85% 3624 23.51% 11923 77.34%
176.01-177 8 0.05% 30 0.19% 15394 99.86% 126.01-127 125 0.81% 3749 24.32% 11792 76.49%
175.01-176 12 0.08% 42 0.27% 15386 99.81% 125.01-126 136 0.88% 3885 25.20% 11667 75.68%
174.01-175 10 0.06% 52 0.34% 15374 99.73% 124.01-125 116 0.75% 4001 25.95% 11531 74.80%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 60 0.39% 15364 99.66% 123.01-124 130 0.84% 4131 26.80% 11415 74.05%
172.01-173 9 0.06% 69 0.45% 15356 99.61% 122.01-123 17 0.76% 4248 27.56% 11285 73.20%
171.01-172 14 0.09% 83 0.54% 15347 99.55% 121.01-122 137 0.89% 4385 28.44% 11168 72.44%
170.01-171 25 0.16% 108 0.70% 15333 99.46% 120.01-121 131 0.85% 4516 29.29% 11031 71.56%
169.01-170 23 0.15% 131 0.85% 15308 99.30% 119.01-120 110 0.71% 4626 30.01% 10900 70.71%
168.01 - 169 32 0.21% 163 1.06% 15285 99.15%  118.01-119 147 0.95% 4773 30.96% 10790 69.99%
167.01- 168 27 0.18% 190 1.23% 15253 98.94% 117.01-118 137 0.89% 4910 31.85% 10643 69.04%
166.01 - 167 28 0.18% 218 1.41% 15226 98.77%  116.01-117 178 1.15% 5088 33.00% 10506 68.15%
165.01 - 166 42 0.27% 260 1.69% 15198 98.59% 115.01-116 150 0.97% 5238 33.98% 10328 67.00%
164.01 - 165 40 0.26% 300 1.95% 15156 98.31% 114.01-115 150 0.97% 5388 34.95% 10178 66.02%
163.01 - 164 39 0.25% 339 2.20% 15116 98.05% 113.01-114 132 0.86% 5520 35.81% 10028 65.05%
162.01- 163 42 0.27% 381 2.47% 15077 97.80% 112.01-113 145 0.94% 5665 36.75% 9896 64.19%
161.01 - 162 43 0.28% 424 2.75% 15035 97.53% 111.01-112 140 0.91% 5805 37.66% 9751 63.25%
160.01 - 161 54 0.35% 478 3.10% 14992 97.25% 110.01-111 155 1.01% 5960 38.66% 9611 62.34%
159.01 - 160 59 0.38% 537 3.48% 14938 96.90% 109.01-110 132 0.86% 6092 39.52% 9456 61.34%
158.01 - 159 49 0.32% 586 3.80% 14879 96.52% 108.01 - 109 109 0.71% 6201 40.22% 9324 60.48%
157.01 - 158 59 0.38% 645 4.18% 14830 96.20% 107.01- 108 147 0.95% 6348 41.18% 9215 59.78%
156.01 - 157 74 0.48% 719 4.66% 14771 95.82% 106.01-107 101 0.66% 6449 41.83% 9068 58.82%
155.01 - 156 67 0.43% 786 5.10% 14697 95.34% 105.01 - 106 133 0.86% 6582 42.70% 8967 58.17%
154.01- 155 65 0.42% 851 5.52% 14630 94.90% 104.01-105 128 0.83% 6710 43.53% 8834 57.30%
153.01 - 154 60 0.39% 911 591% 14565 94.48% 103.01- 104 144 0.93% 6854 44.46% 8706 56.47 %
152.01- 153 63 0.41% 974 6.32% 14505 94.09% 102.01-103 135 0.88% 6989 45.34% 8562 55.54%
151.01 - 152 71 0.46% 1045 6.78% 14442 93.68% 101.01-102 140 0.91% 7129 46.24% 8427 54.66 %
150.01 - 151 94 0.61% 1139 7.39% 14371 93.22% 100.01 - 101 152 0.99% 7281 47.23% 8287 53.76%
149.01 - 150 73 047% 1212 7.86% 14277 92.61%  99.01-100 146 0.95% 7427 48.18% 8135 52.77%
148.01 - 149 88 0.57% 1300 8.43% 14204 92.14%  98.01-99 146 0.95% 7573 49.12% 7989 51.82%
147.01- 148 99 0.64% 1399 9.07% 14116 91.57%  97.01-98 153 0.99% 7726 50.12% 7843 50.88%
146.01 - 147 96 0.62% 1495 9.70% 14017 90.93%  96.01-97 134 0.87% 7860 50.99% 7690 49.88%
145.01 - 146 91 0.59% 1586 10.29% 13921 90.30% = 95.01-96 127 0.82% 7987 51.81% 7556 49.01%
144.01 - 145 94 0.61% 1680 10.90% 13830 89.71%  94.01-95 124 0.80% 8111 52.61% 7429 48.19%
143.01 - 144 95 0.62% 1775 11.51% 13736 89.10%  93.01-9%4 128 0.83% 8239 53.44% 7305 47.39%

142.01- 143 107 0.69% 1882 12.21% 13641 88.49%  92.01-93 130 0.84% 8369 54.29% 7177 46.56%
141.01-142 101 0.66% 1983 12.86% 13534 87.79%  91.01-92 139 0.90% 8508 55.19% 7047 45.71%
140.01 - 141 116 0.75% 2099 13.62% 13433 87.14%  90.01-91 151 0.98% 8659 56.17% 6908 44.81%
139.01 - 140 90 0.58% 2189 14.20% 13317 86.38%  89.01-90 137 0.89% 8796 57.06% 6757 43.83%
138.01- 139 124 0.80% 2313 15.00% 13227 85.80%  88.01-89 142 0.92% 8938 57.98% 6620 42.94%
137.01-138 103 0.67% 2416 15.67% 13103 85.00%  87.01-88 135 0.88% 9073 58.85% 6478 42.02%
136.01 - 137 121 0.78% 2537 16.46% 13000 84.33%  86.01-87 119 0.77% 9192 59.63% 6343 41.15%
135.01- 136 120 0.78% 2657 17.24% 12879 83.54%  85.01-86 123 0.80% 9315 60.42% 6224 40.37%
134.01-135 108 0.70% 2765 17.94% 12759 82.76%  84.01-85 136 0.88% 9451 61.31% 6101 39.58%
133.01-134 102 0.66% 2867 18.60% 12651 82.06%  83.01-84 124 0.80% 9575 62.11% 5965 38.69%
132.01-133 118 0.77% 2985 19.36% 12549 81.40%  82.01-83 113 0.73% 9688 62.84% 5841 37.89%
131.01-132 115 0.75% 3100 20.11% 12431 80.64%  81.01-82 126 0.82% 9814 63.66% 5728 37.16%
130.01- 131 121 0.78% 3221 20.89% 12316 79.89% | 80.01-81 137 0.89% 9951 64.55% 5602 36.34%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

YN SN =Pa
120 0.78%
130 0.84%
135 0.88%
123 0.80%
129 0.84%
134 0.87%
118 0.77%
116 0.75%
M 0.72%
120 0.78%
125 0.81%
107 0.69%
131 0.85%
128 0.83%
129 0.84%
118 0.77%
113 0.73%
110 0.71%
118 0.77%
124 0.80%
141 0.91%
135 0.88%
130 0.84%
138 0.90%
135 0.88%
114 0.74%
145 0.94%
131 0.85%
118 0.77%
118 0.77%
107 0.69%
110 0.71%
121 0.78%
115 0.75%
99 0.64%
94 0.61%
92 0.60%
85 0.55%
75 0.49%
73 0.47%
59 0.38%
65 0.42%
51 0.33%
62 0.40%
44 0.29%
49 0.32%
33 0.21%
38 0.25%
34 0.22%
26 0.17%
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10071 65.33%
10201 66.17%
10336 67.05%
10459 67.85%
10588 68.68%
10722 69.55%
10840 70.32%
10956 71.07%
11067 71.79%
11187 72.57%
11312 73.38%
11419 74.07%
11550 74.92%
11678 75.75%
11807 76.59%
11925 77.35%
12038 78.09%
12148 78.80%
12266 79.57%
12390 80.37%
12531 81.29%
12666 82.16%
12796 83.00%
12934 83.90%
13069 84.78%
13183 85.52%
13328 86.46%
13459 87.31%
13577 88.07%
13695 88.84%
13802 89.53%
13912 90.24%
14033 91.03%
14148 91.77%
14247 92.42%
14341 93.03%
14433 93.62%
14518 94.17%
14593 94.66%
14666 95.13%
14725 95.52%
14790 95.94%
14841 96.27%
14903 96.67%
14947 96.96%
14996 97.28%
15029 97.49%
15067 97.74%
15101 97.96%
15127 98.13%
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5465 35.45%
5345 34.67%
5215 33.83%
5080 32.95%
4957 32.15%
4828 31.32%
4694 30.45%
4576 29.68%
4460 28.93%
4349 28.21%
4229 27.43%
4104 26.62%
3997 25.93%
3866 25.08%
3738 24.25%
3609 23.41%
3491 22.65%
3378 21.91%
3268 21.20%
3150 20.43%
3026 19.63%
2885 18.71%
2750 17.84%
2620 17.00%
2482 16.10%
2347 15.22%
2233 14.48%
2088 13.54%
1957 12.69%
1839 11.93%
1721 11.16%
1614 10.47%
1504 9.76%
1383 8.97%
1268 8.23%
1169 7.58%
1075 6.97%
983 6.38%
898 5.83%
823 5.34%
750 4.87%
691 4.48%
626 4.06%
575 3.73%
513 3.33%
469 3.04%
420 2.72%
387 2.51%
349 2.26%
315 2.04%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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23
19
26
19
21
18
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0.15%
0.12%
0.17%
0.12%
0.14%
0.12%
0.05%
0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.09%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%
0.05%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.40%

REoEES B

AN HotE

15150 98.27%
15169 98.40%
15195 98.57%
15214 98.69%
15235 98.83%
15253 98.94%
15261 98.99%
15270 99.05%
15277 99.10%
15284 99.14%
15298 99.23%
15311 99.32%
15319 99.37%
15324 99.40%
15331 99.45%
15339 99.50%
15344 99.53%
15347 99.55%
15349 99.57%
15353 99.59%
15353 99.59%
15354 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15355 99.60%
15416  100.00%
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289 1.87%
266 1.73%
247 1.60%
221 1.43%
202 1.31%
181 1.17%
163 1.06%
155 1.01%
146 0.95%
139 0.90%
132 0.86%
118 0.77%
105 0.68%
97 0.63%
92 0.60%
85 0.55%
77 0.50%
72 0.47%
69 0.45%
67 0.43%
63 0.41%
63 0.41%
62 0.40%
61 0.40%
61 0.40%
61 0.40%
61 0.40%
61 0.40%
61 0.40%
61 0.40%



